
Name Round 1 Points Name Round 2 Points Score on 2 Total Points
1 Lane James Lane James 78 10 78 10
2 Layton Stevens 76 10 Layton Stevens 76 10

Waylon Heiss Waylon Heiss 0 0
Wyatt Tuttle Wyatt Tuttle 0 0
Gunner Ladd Gunner Ladd 0 0
Austin Abbott Austin Abbott 0 0

Name Round 1 Points Name Round 2 Points Score on 2 Total Points
1 Sutton Avedisian 66 10 Sutton Avedisian 67 10 133 20
2 Jack Crews 56 9 Jack Crews 56 9
3 Camden Culverhouse Camden Culverhouse 50 9 50 9
4 Jett Kellogg Jet Kellogg 0 0

Name Round 1 Points Name Round 2 Points Time on 2 Total Points
1 Annslee Gose 6.795 10 Annslee Gose 8.790 9 15.585 19
2 Austlynn Lott 8.015 8 Austlynn Lott 9.195 8 17.210 16
3 Jayda Burkett 8.110 7 Jayda Burkett 9.360 7 17.470 14
4 Dally Exposito 10.035 4 Dally Exposito 7.640 10 17.675 14
5 Taryn Smith 8.565 6 Taryn Smith 10.140 5 18.705 11
6 Reese Stokes 8.000 9 Reese Stokes 11.640 3 19.640 12
7 Kendra Connell 9.170 5 Kendra Connell 11.595 4 20.765 9
8 Kaelin Hegarty 12.705 3 Kaelin Hegarty 9.970 6 22.675 9
9 Kendall Robinson 18.360 2 Kendall Robinson 13.340 1 31.700 3
10 Graceanne Edwards Graceanne Edwards 12.955 2 12.955 2

BULL RIDING / WEEKEND AVERAGE (APRIL)

SADDLE BRONC / WEEKEND AVERAGE (APRIL)

GOAT TYING / WEEKEND AVERAGE (APRIL)



Name Round 1 Points Name Round 2 Points Time on 2 Total Points
1 Cross Fulford 6.280 10 Cross Fulford 7.370 8 13.650 18
2 Leo Boney 10.705 7 Leo Boney 4.840 10 15.545 17
3 Trey Weekley 10.370 8 Trey Weekley 5.260 9 15.630 17
4 Clint Everett Corson 7.470 9 Clint Everett Corson 7.470 9
5 Cael Nelson Cael Nelson 11.790 7 11.790 7
6 Tyler Anderson 16.435 6 Tyler Anderson 16.435 6

Hayne Fulford Hayne Fulford 0.000 0
Luke Roberts Luke Roberts 0.000 0

Name Round 1 Points Name Round 2 Points Time on 2 Total Points
1 Kaelin Hegarty 2.580 9 Kaelin Hegarty 2.205 10 4.785 19
2 Annslee Gose 2.485 10 Annslee Gose 2.355 8 4.840 18
3 Jayda Burkett 2.955 8 Jayda Burkett 4.160 6 7.115 14
4 Hannah Leatherwood Hannah Leatherwood 2.290 9 2.290 9
5 Reese Stokes 3.180 7 Reese Stokes 3.180 7
6 Chanley Kessler-Rovella Chanley Kessler-Rovella 4.000 7 4.000 7
7 Carolina Sanchez Carolina Sanchez 5.850 5 5.850 5
8 Graceanne Edwards Graceanne Edwards 13.290 4 13.290 4

Austlynn Lott Austlynn Lott 0.000 0
Dally Exposito Dally Exposito 0.000 0
Sorrel Faircloth Sorrel Faircloth 0.000 0
Taryn Smith Taryn Smith 0.000 0

STEER WRESTLING / WEEKEND AVERAGE (APRIL)

BREAKAWAY / WEEKEND AVERAGE (APRIL)



Name Round 1 Points Name Round 2 Points Time on 2 Total Points
1 Cross Fulford 8.505 10 Cross Fulford 8.395 10 16.900 20
2 Hayne Fulford 10.575 9 Hayne Fulford 10.580 8 21.155 17
3 JP Delgado 12.550 6 JP Delgado 9.205 9 21.755 15
4 Ladd Gose 11.935 7 Ladd Gose 12.570 7 24.505 14
5 Jr Ryon 14.590 4 Jr Ryon 14.970 5 29.560 9
6 Kash Rodriguez 12.820 5 Kash Rodriguez 19.770 3 32.590 8
7 Luke Roberts 19.210 1 Luke Roberts 18.840 4 38.050 5
8 Haizen Cobb 11.160 8 Haizen Cobb 11.160 8
9 Lathan Stokes Lathan Stokes 13.545 6 13.545 6
10 Lane Addison 15.760 3 Lane Addison 15.760 3
11 Alex Luna 15.955 2 Alex Luna 15.955 2
12 Clint Everett Corson Clint Everett Corson 22.340 2 22.340 2
13 Tyler Anderson Tyler Anderson 23.845 1 23.845 1
14 Cael Nelson Cael Nelson 25.825 25.825 0

Leo Boney Leo Boney 0.000 0
Miles Cranor Miles Cranor 0.000 0
Trey Weekley Trey Weekley 0.000 0

Name Round 1 Points Name Round 2 Points Time on 2 Total Points
1 Rylie Conner 16.799 9 Rylie Conner 16.679 10 33.478 19
2 Sorrel Faircloth 16.560 10 Sorrel Faircloth 16.979 7 33.539 17
3 Kendra Connell 16.863 8 Kendra Connell 16.975 8 33.838 16
4 Kendall Robinson 17.340 2 Kendall Robinson 17.005 6 34.345 8
5 Addison Walker 17.133 6 Addision Walker 17.332 4 34.465 10
6 Paysleigh Pickle 17.276 5 Paysleigh Pickle 17.278 5 34.554 10
7 Audrey May 17.282 4 Audrey May 17.827 1 35.109 5
8 Sydnee Crawley Sydnee Crawley 16.699 9 16.699 9
9 Reese Stokes 17.028 7 Reese Stokes 17.028 7
10 Shayden Andrews 17.320 3 Shayden Andrews 17.320 3
11 Alianna Carnley Alianna Carnley 17.338 3 17.338 3
12 Jenessa Sardinas Jenessa Sardinas 17.453 2 17.453 2
13 Hannah Davis 18.380 1 Hannah Davis 18.380 1

BARRELS / WEEKEND AVERAGE (APRIL)

TIE DOWN / WEEKEND AVERAGE (APRIL)



Name Round 1 Points Name Round 2 Points Time on 2 Total Points

1
Ashton Hughes /                
Reagan Overstreet 7.255 10

Ashton Hughes /                
Reagan Overstreet 30.075 8 37.330 18

2
Bryar Hill /                          
Jose Ramos (d)                    

32.480 6
Bryar Hill /                        
Reagan Overstreet  (d)          

17.460 9 49.940 15

3
Hudson Harvey  /           
Cantyn Bronson  7.910 9

Hudson Harvey  /           
Cantyn Bronson  7.910 9

4
Austlynn Lott /                 
Ladd Gose

10.640 8
Austlynn Lott /                 
Ladd Gose

10.640 8

5
Trey Weekley /              
Carson Davis

Trey Weekley /              
Carson Davis 11.750 10 11.750 10

6
Hayne Fulford/                 
Cross Fulford 13.080 7

Hayne Fulford/                 
Cross Fulford 13.080 7

Alex Luna/                    
Chanley Kessler-Rovella

Alex Luna/                    
Chanley Kessler-Rovella 0.000 0

Cael Nelson /                            
Leo Boney

Cael Nelson /                            
Leo Boney 0.000 0

Choice Ryon /                          
Kaelin Hegarty

Choice Ryon /                          
Kaelin Hegarty 0.000 0

Haizen Cobb/                    
Jose Ramos

Haizen Cobb/                    
Jose Ramos 0.000 0

JP Delgado/                      
Luke Roberts

JP Delgado/                      
Luke Roberts 0.000 0

Lane Addison /                    
Clint Everett Corson

Lane Addison /                     
Clint Everett Corson 0.000 0

TEAM ROPING / WEEKEND AVERAGE (APRIL)



Name Round 1 Points Name Round 2 Points Time on 2 Total Points
1 Sorrel Faircloth 21.039 10 Sorrel Faircloth 21.115 10 42.154 20
2 Chanley Kessler-Rovella 22.230 6 Chanley Kessler-Rovella 22.082 8 44.312 14
3 Kaelin Hegarty 23.074 4 Kaelin Hegarty 21.779 9 44.853 13
4 Kerrigan Burnsed 23.046 5 Kerrigan Burnsed 23.186 6 46.232 11
5 Shelby Cruse 22.040 9 Shelby Cruse 27.265 4 49.305 13
6 Jenessa Sardinas 22.049 8 Jenessa Sardinas 28.116 2 50.165 10
7 Taryn Smith 28.148 1 Taryn Smith 22.775 7 50.923 8
8 Kendall Robinson 23.949 3 Kendall Robinson 27.531 3 51.480 6
9 Brooke Atkinson 24.019 2 Brooke Atkinson 30.504 54.523 2
10 Addison Walker 28.596 Addison Walker 29.225 57.821 0
11 Paysleigh Pickle 33.373 Paysleigh Pickle 28.749 1 62.122 1
12 Emma Souza 31.416 Emma Souza 31.211 62.627 0
13 Shayden Andrews 22.187 7 Shayden Andrews 22.187 7
14 Graceanne Edwards Graceanne Edwards 26.628 5 26.628 5
15 Hannah Leatherwood Hannah Leatherwood 29.380 29.380 0

Name Round 1 Points Name Round 2 Points Score on 2 Total Points
1 Reese Stokes 73 10 Reese Stokes 72.5 9 146 19
2 Chanley Kessler-Rovella 69 9 Chanley Kessler-Rovella 73 10 142 19
3 Sorrel Faircloth 67 8 Sorrel Faircloth 62 8 129 16

Name Round 1 Points Name Round 2 Points Score on 2 Total Points
1/2 Hayne Fulford 74 10 Hayne Fulford 73 9 147 19
1/2 Cristiano Tueros 73 9 Cristiano Tueros 74 10 147 19
3 Trey Weekley 67 8 Trey Weekley 72 8 139 16
4 Clint Everett Corson 65 7 Clint Everett Corson 65 7
5 Jacob Davis 63 6 Jacob Davis 63 6

                                 

POLE BENDING / WEEKEND AVERAGE (APRIL)

GIRLS CUTTING / WEEKEND AVERAGE (APRIL)

BOYS CUTTING / WEEKEND AVERAGE (APRIL)



Name Round 1 Points Name Round 2 Points Time on 2 Total Points
1 Sorrel Faircloth 28 Sorrel Faircloth 25 53
2 Reese Stokes 33 Reese Stokes 12 45
3 Kaelin Hegarty 16 Kaelin Hegarty 25 41
4 Chanley Kessler-Rovella 15 Chanley Kessler-Rovella 25 40
5 Annslee Gose 20 Annslee Gose 17 37
6 Jayda Burkett 15 Jayda Burkett 13 28
7 Kendra Connell 13 Kendra Connell 12 25
8 Austlynn Lott 16 Austlynn Lott 8 24
9 Kendall Robinson 7 Kendall Robinson 12 19
10 Rylie Conner 9 Rylie Conner 10 19

Taryn Smith 7 Taryn Smith 12 19
Dally Exposito 4 Dally Exposito 10 14
Shelby Cruse 9 Shelby Cruse 4 13
Jenessa Sardinas 8 Jennessa Sardinas 4 12
Graceanne Edwards Graceanne Edwards 11 11
Kerrigan Burnsed 5 Kerrigan Burnsed 6 11
Paysleigh Pickle 5 Paysleigh Pickle 6 11
Addison Walker 6 Addison Walker 4 10
Shayden Andrews 10 Shayden Andrews 10
Hannah Leatherwood Hannah Leatherwood 9 9
Sydnee Crawley Sydnee Crawley 9 9
Audrey May 4 Audrey May 1 5
Carolina Sanchez Carolina Sanchez 5 5
Alianna Carnley Alianna Carnley 3 3
Brooke Atkinson 2 Brooke Atkinson 2
Hannah Davis 1 Hannah Davis 1

ALL AROUND GIRLS (APRIL)



Name Round 1 Points Name Round 2 Points Time on 2 Total Points
1 Cross Fulford 27 Cross Fulford 18 45
2 Hayne Fulford 26 Hayne Fulford 17 43
3 Trey Weekley 16 Trey Weekley 27 43
4 Ladd Gose 15 Ladd Gose 7 22
5 Sutton Avedisian 10 Sutton Avedisian 10 20
6 Cristiano Tueros 9 Cristiano Tueros 10 19
7 Ashton Hughes 10 Ashton Hughes 8 18
8 Clint Everett Corson 16 Clint Everett Corson 2 18
9 Reagan Overstreet 10 Reagan Overstreet 8 18
10 Leo Boney 7 Leo Boney 10 17

Bryar Hill 6 Bryar Hill 9 15
JP Delgado 6 JP Delgado 9 15
Carson Davis Carson Davis 10 10
Lane James Lane James 10 10
Layton Stevens 10 Layton Stevens 10
Camden Culverhouse Camden Culverhouse 9 9
Cantyn Bronson 9 Cantyn Bronson 9
Hudson Harvey 9 Hudson Harvey 9
Jack Crews 9 Jack Crews 9
Jr Ryon 4 Jr Ryon 5 9
Haizen Cobb 8 Haizen Cobb 8
Kash Rodriguez 5 Kash Rodriguez 3 8
Cael Nelson Cael Nelson 7 7
Tyler Anderson 6 Tyler Anderson 1 7
Jacob Davis 6 Jacob Davis 6
Lathan Stokes Lathan Stokes 6 6
Luke Roberts 1 Luke Roberts 4 5
Lane Addison 3 Lane Addison 3
Alex Luna 2 Alex Luna 2

ALL AROUND BOYS (APRIL)


